
Race Leader Sequence by Class
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GS
RS1 Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  1  13  13  13 28
Auto Technic Racing BMW M4 GT4 (G82)  14  21  8  8 25
PF Racing Ford Mustang GT4  22  23  2  2 41
McCumbee McAleer Racing with AEROSPORT Ford Mustang GT4  24  24  1  1 13
PF Racing Ford Mustang GT4  25  37  13  13 42
BGB Motorsports Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  38  38  1  1 83
PF Racing Ford Mustang GT4  39  39  1  3 41
BGB Motorsports Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  40  48  9  10 83
PF Racing Ford Mustang GT4  49  65  17  30 42
NOLASPORT Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  66  66  1  1 47
NV Autosport Ford Mustang GT4  67  68  2  2 79
Team TGM Aston Martin Vantage GT4  69  71  3  3 64
NOLASPORT Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  72  85  14  15 47
Team TGM Aston Martin Vantage GT4  86  89  4  7 64
NOLASPORT Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  90  93  4  19 47
PF Racing Ford Mustang GT4  94  107  14  44 42

TCR
LA Honda World Racing Honda Civic FK7 TCR  1  9  9  9 37
Unitronic/JDC Miller MotorSports Audi RS3 LMS TCR  10  10  1  1 17
LA Honda World Racing Honda Civic FK7 TCR  11  14  4  13 37
Rockwell Autosport Development Audi RS3 LMS DSG  15  16  2  2 15
Bryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR  17  17  1  1 33
KMW Motorsports with TMR Engineering Alfa Romeo Giulietta Veloce TCR  18  33  16  16 5
Bryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR  34  37  4  5 33
KMW Motorsports with TMR Engineering Alfa Romeo Giulietta Veloce TCR  38  41  4  20 5
Bryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR  42  46  5  5 98
Road Shagger Racing Audi RS3 LMS SEQ  47  47  1  1 61
Bryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR  48  48  1  6 98
Victor Gonzalez Racing Team Honda Civic FK7 TCR  49  58  10  10 99
Road Shagger Racing Audi RS3 LMS SEQ  59  59  1  2 61
Unitronic/JDC Miller MotorSports Audi RS3 LMS TCR  60  62  3  4 17
Bryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR  63  63  1  7 98
Deily Motorsports LLC Hyundai Elantra N TCR  64  66  3  3 70
Road Shagger Racing Audi RS3 LMS SEQ  67  85  19  21 61
Bryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR  86  93  8  15 98
LA Honda World Racing Honda Civic FK7 TCR  94  98  5  5 73
Road Shagger Racing Audi RS3 LMS SEQ  99  106  8  29 61
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